40
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-5000  Fax: 901-252-1312 Dimensions shown are for reference only. Dimensions are in millimeters (inches).
IDC Systems
Headers
SINGLE ROW PIN STRIP
HEADERS (RIGHT ANGLE)
.100" CENTERS
LR49571 E60980
Ordering Information
NUMBER OF CATALOG NO.
POSITIONS SPECIFY W, X A B
1 PS-01SR-WXA — 2.54 (.100)
2 PS-02SR-WXA 2.54 (.100) 5.01 (.200)
3 PS-03SR-WXA 5.08 (.200) 7.62 (.300)
4 PS-04SR-WXA 7.62 (.300) 10.16 (.400)
5 PS-0SSR-WXA 10.16 (.400) 12.70 (.500)
6 PS-06SR-WXA 12.70 (.500) 15.24 (.600)
7 PS-07SR-WXA 15.24 (.600) 17.78 (.700)
8 PS-08SR-WXA 17.78 (.700) 20.32 (.800)
9 PS-09SR-WXA 20.32 (.800) 22.86 (.900)
10 PS-10SR-WXA 22.86 (.900) 25.40 (1.000)
11 PS-11SR-WXA 25.40 (1.000) 27.94 (1.100)
12 PS-12SR-WXA 27.94 (1.100) 30.48 (1.200)
13 PS-13SR-WXA 30.48 (1.200) 33.02 (1.300)
14 PS-14SR-WXA 33.02 (1300) 35.56 (1.400)
15 PS-15SR-WXA 35.56 (1.400) 38.10 (1.500)
16 PS-16SR-WXA 38.10 (1.500) 40.64 (1.600)
17 PS-17SR-WXA 40.64 (1.600) 43.18 (1.700)
18 PS-18SR-WXA 43.18 (1.700) 45.72 (1.800)
19 PS-19SR-WXA 45.72 (1.800) 48.26 (1.900)
20 PS-20SR-WXA 48.26 (1.900) 50.80 (2.000)
21 PS-21SR-WXA 50.80 (2.000) 53.34 (2.100)
22 PS-22SR-WXA 53.34 (2.100) 55.88 (2.200)
23 PS-23SR-WXA 55.88 (2.200) 58.42 (2.300)